Pass

5773
5977
6667
8645

10583
6978
11003
8435

2. Bundesliga-Qualifikation 2016 am 19. Marz 2016 i

Name Vorname

Manner

RKS Phoenix Mutterstadt

Blittler Kurt
Zachrau Gerhard
Zachrau Dominique
Tretter Bernhard
Frauen

RKS Phoenix Mutterstadt

Borutta Anette
Fuchs Sigrid
Lick Stephanie
Oppermann Katrin

Jg

1946
1949
1981
1954

1969
1952
1967
1956

kg

77,0
95,0
108,1
102,0

62,5
60,8
78,0
79,9
201,3

Hammer

28,12
35,20
37,80
25,10

25,42
0,00
23,80
25,20

Punkte

439
550
590
392

397

371
393

Gewicht

12,51
15,07
15,03
10,18

12,78
0,00
11,26
13,45

Punkte

500
602
601
407

511

450
538

n Mutterstadt

Stein

5,31
5,50
7,80
5,69

6,28
5,30
0,00
6,74

Punkte

442
458
650
474

523
441

561

Gesamt

1.381
1.610
1.841
1.273
6.105

1.431
441
821

1.492

4.185

Relativ-Pkt.

17,93
16,94
17,03
12,48
64,38

22,89

7,25
10,52
18,67
59,33



